

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF LEGAL ADVISER

The AIFC Legal Services Board hereby certifies, in accordance with the AIFC Legal Services Regulations 2022, that

Daniyar Niyazgulov

has complied with the requirements of the AIFC Legal Services Regulations 2022 and AIFC Legal Services Board Rules, and is therefore Registered Legal Adviser by the AIFC Legal Services Board from 21 September 2022 till 31 December 2023.

AIFC Legal Services Board

certificate can be verified at www.aifc.kz

The official status of this

Issue Date: 3 May 2023

Certificate Number: 67